
CITY of LA GRANDE 
 

PROPOSED 
Council Sessions, Significant Deadlines, and Events Schedule 

As of May 9, 2016 
 

 
Monday, May 9 – Wednesday, May 11   BUDGET HEARINGS at COOK MEMORIAL LIBRARY 
 
Monday, May 23        WORK SESSION 
           Gas Tax and  
          Quiet Zone Recommendation 
 
Monday, May 30        HOLIDAY 
 
Monday, June 6        WORK SESSION 
          Tourism Annual Report 
 
Wednesday, June 8      HEARING TO ADOPT BUDGET and  
          REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, June 13        WORK SESSION 
          Library District 
 
Monday, June 20        WORK SESSION 
          UCEDC Annual Report 
 
Monday, July 4        HOLIDAY 
 
Wednesday, July 6        REGULAR SESSION 
 
Wednesday, August 3       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, September 5       HOLIDAY 
 
Wednesday, September 7       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, September 19       HOLD for WORK SESSION 
          
 

September 29 – October 1 LOC Annual Conference, Salem 
 

Wednesday, October 5       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, October 24        HOLD for WORK SESSION 
          
Tuesday, October 25     Annual Farmers and Merchants Banquet 
 
Wednesday, November 9       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Friday, November 11       HOLIDAY 
  
Monday, November 14       HOLD for WORK SESSION 
 
Thursday/Friday November 24-25      HOLIDAY 
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Wednesday, December 14       REGULAR SESSION 
 

Thursday, December 15 - HOLIDAY OPEN HOUSE (4:30 – 6:00) 

Sunday/Monday, December 25-26      HOLIDAY 

 

2017 

Sunday, January 1 & 2, 2017        HOLIDAY 

Wednesday, January 4       REGULAR SESSION  
 

Unless Otherwise Noted, All Sessions of the Council Begin at 6:00 p.m. 
Meeting Dates Subject to Change; Please call 541-962-1309 to Confirm 


